NET 7541.00 7541.00 0.00 7541.00

ADVANCE BONUS NET 2250.00 2250.00 0.00 2250.00

Description Amount

PF DEDUCTION 1872.00

PROF TAX 200.00

MEDICLAIM PREMIUM 170.00

MEAL DEDUCTION AVAILED 120.00

Gross Earnings 36731.00 43121.00 0.00 43121.00 Gross Deduction 2362.00

Net Pay : 40759.00 (Rupees Forty Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine)

Income Tax Worksheet for the period April 2024 - March 2025

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

BASIC 184800.00  184800.00

HRA 86400.00 0.00 86400.00

LEAVE ENCASHMENT 3970.00 0.00 3970.00

EDUCATION ALLOWANCE 1600.00 0.00 1600.00

LTA 18720.00 0.00 18720.00